
Box Score Report
DHS vs Minot - Feb 6, 2026 - W 79-64

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
DHS 37 42 79

29 35 64
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#0 Teytum Bullinger 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#1 Jordan Daychild 0/0 0 0 0

#2 Dylan Glasser 0 0 0

#3 Boston Cranston 0 0

#4 Nathan Stevenson 0 0

#5 Tristan Orton 0 0 0 0

#10 Ethan Luna 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Kaleb Pullins 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#12 Jesse Hammond 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#15 Paxton Lyson 0/0 0 0 0

#22 Eli Ash 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#24 Kaden Embry 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#25 Cameron Wolf 0 0 0 0

#30 Logan Bedsole 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minot High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Drew Jordan 0 0 0

#3 Patrick Shanahan 0/0 0 0

#4 jeron mehlhoff 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#20 Alex Winczewski 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#21 Tayvin Archer 0

#23 Oakley Trueblood 0 0

#24 Jalen Gunville 0 0 0 0 0

#25 parker fritel 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#30 Brody Johnson 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#33 Logan Ludwig 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#34 Remington Anderson 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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